Code: MIG

Company name: Military Insurance Corporation

Date: 02/17/2025

Subject: Change of outstanding voting shares

Content:

   Military Insurance Corporation reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Before change Change After change
Reason for

change

1 Charter capital (VND) 1,726,725,000,000 259,008,750,000 1,985,733,750,000

2 Total number of shares 172,672,500 25,900,875 198,573,375

3 Number of treasury stock   0 0 0

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 172,672,500 25,900,875 198,573,375

Contents

Share public

offering for

charter capital

increase